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Week 1

BroJackson

Released
Released
Traded

Traded

Checkered

Released
Released
Released
Traded

Traded

Cookie

Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Traded

Evil Empire

Released
Released
Released
Off IR

Released

Greg Dulcich

Jason Sanders

Rashod Bateman WR BAL

Isaiah Likely TE BAL

Nico Collins WR HOU
Keaton Mitchell RB BAL
Rnd 3, Pick 12

Treylon Burks
Michael Mayer
Jalin Hyatt

Rnd 3, Pick 2

Rnd 4, Pick 2

Alec Pierce

Kareem Hunt

Israel Abanikanda
JuJu Smith-Schuster

Quentin Johnston WR LAC

Rnd 2, Pick 10

Khalil Shakir WR BUF

Wan'Dale Robinson
Kendrick Bourne
Tucker Kraft
Deshaun Watson

Jake Browning

Hurts Jacobs Adams

No transactions performed this week.

K Town 510 24 MS

DEN TE
MIA K
K Town 5 10 24 MS

Krusty Bunch

TEN WR

LV TE

NYG WR

K Town 5 10 24 MS

Krusty Bunch

IND WR
CLE RB
NYJ RB
NE WR
K Town 5 10 24 MS

K Town 5 10 24 MS

NYG WR
NE WR
GB TE
CLE QB
CIN QB

Owner

Owner

Rnd 4, Pick 6

Kyler Murray QB ARI
Jake Ferguson TE DAL
Marvin Mims WR DEN
Rnd 6, Pick 4

Owner
Owner

Owner

Cole Kmet TE CHI

Keaton Mitchell RB BAL
Rnd 5, Pick 4

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

David Montgomery RB DET

Rnd 5, Pick 6

Gabriel Davis WR JAX
Rnd 3, Pick 6

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Sat Mar 23 8:54am CT
Sat Mar 23 8:54am CT
Fri May 17 10:48am CT

Sat Mar 23 12:33pm CT

Mon Jun 24 8:07am CT
Mon Jun 24 8:06am CT
Tue Apr 16 8:46am CT
Fri May 17 10:47pm CT

Sun Apr 7 8:46am CT

Wed Jun 5 10:24pm CT
Sun May 12 9:35am CT
Thu May 2 9:43pm CT
Mon Apr 15 11:19pm CT
Thu Jun 6 8:10pm CT

Wed May 29 1:29pm CT

Sat Jun 15 12:32pm CT
Tue May 7 7:09am CT
Sat Mar 2 7:36am CT
Sat Mar 2 7:35am CT
Sat Mar 2 7:34am CT

Page 1/2



Fantasy
Spovts

Brady Bunch

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Transactions
Thu Jun 27 11:53pm CT

Released
Released
Released
Traded

Traded

Traded

Traded

Krusty Bunch

Released
Released
Traded

Traded

Jacksonville Jaguars
Tutu Atwell
Joshua Dobbs

David Montgomery RB DET
Rnd 5, Pick 6

Gabriel Davis WR JAX
Rnd 3, Pick 6

Cole Kmet TE CHI

Rnd 4, Pick 6

Michael Carter

Rondale Moore

Keaton Mitchell RB BAL
Rnd 5, Pick 4

Kyler Murray QB ARI
Jake Ferguson TE DAL
Marvin Mims WR DEN
Rnd 6, Pick 4

JAX DIST

LAR WR
SF QB

Cookie

Cookie

Checkered

BroJackson

ARI RB
ATL WR

Checkered

BroJackson

Lamb, Kupp, Evans, Pollard, Henry

No transactions performed this week.

MagicSkolBus

No transactions performed this week.

Ribeye

No transactions performed this week.

Upstate New York

No transactions performed this week.

XCOLLITRONE FLAMMAX

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released

Released

Philadelphia Eagles
Kenneth Gainwell
Parker Washington
Kenny Pickett

Sam Howell

Tommy DeVito

PHI D/ST
PHI RB
JAX WR
PHI QB
SEA QB
NYG QB

Owner
Owner

Owner

Quentin Johnston WR LAC
Rnd 2, Pick 10

Khalil Shakir WR BUF

Rnd 3, Pick 2

Rashod Bateman WR BAL
Isaiah Likely TE BAL

Owner

Owner

Rnd 4, Pick 2

Nico Collins WR HOU
Keaton Mitchell RB BAL
Rnd 3, Pick 12

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Fri May 17 11:32am CT
Fri May 17 11:32am CT
Fri May 17 11:32am CT
Thu Jun 6 8:10pm CT

Wed May 29 1:29pm CT

Fri May 17 10:47pm CT

Fri May 17 10:48am CT

Sat Jun 1 10:26am CT
Sat Jun 1 10:26am CT
Sun Apr 7 8:46am CT

Sat Mar 23 12:33pm CT

Tue May 21 10:53am CT
Tue May 21 10:53am CT
Tue May 21 10:53am CT
Fri Apr 5 2:52pm CT
Fri Apr 5 2:52pm CT
Fri Apr 5 2:52pm CT
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